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ACCOMMODATION 
WANTED
	l AMERICAN - British - Indian companies 

require Flats , Bungalows in Alwarpet, 
Abhiramapuram,     Puram, Mylapore, 
Mandavel i  ,  Gopalapuram. Contact. 
Srivathsa: 8610661158 / 9710405385
	l ALWARPET, R. A. Puram, Mylapore, 

Royapettah, Mandaveli, one, two, three 
bedroom flat, bungalow, furnished, MNC @ 
Bank, software. Owners contact: 9841350607

RENTAL
	l 2BHK, ground floor, OCP, 28K - negotiable, 

vegetarians only. R.A.Puram, Near Billroth 
Hospital. Contact: 7899053950.
	l MYLAPORE Karaneeswarar Koil Street, 

3BHK, independent house, 1200sqft with A/C, 
car park, 24hrs water, for rent; vegetarians 
only. Ramesh: 9341231491
	l FLAT for rent at 4th floor, Narayana Apts, 

Rosary Church St, 1st Lane, San Thome, 
carpet area 811 sq.ft with car park, lift. 2 
BHK, Rent 19000 plus 1500 maintenance. 
Contact: 9444966129. Behind Montfort and 
San Thome Higher Secondary School. Just 
1 km from Rosary and Sivaswami Kalalaya 
Schools.
	l 3BHK, 1000 sq.ft, Lloyds road, Royapettah, 

ground floor, lift, CCTV, 24 hrs water, Open 
car parking. Contact: 9445291433.
	l 2 BHK gr.floor, car parking, ample 

water,  1200 sf t ,  Ol iver  main Road, 
30000. For Mylaporeans, vegetarians, 
corporate, employed. Ct: 7975940322
	l 2BHK apartment for rent, ground floor 785 

sqft, next to gate of Vidya Mandir school, 
Kalvivaru Street Mylapore. Rent 19000, 
negotiable. Contact: 9094831371.
	l MYLAPORE 1BHK, second floor east 

facing, One 2 wheeler parking, western toilet 
near Adam Street, Mandaveli market 12000. 
Contact : 9940467269 / 9094111976
	l NEW Flat Alwarpet, 1700 sqft, 3 bedroom, 

3 bathroom, 1 floor, lift, covered car parking, 
for vegetarians, 60K. Ct: 9003186674, 
7200352080
	l 2 BHK, fully air-conditioned, 740 sqft, 

gf flat, Luz Church Rd, available for rent. 
Vegetarians only. Contact: 8610337607
	l MANDAVELI, near Chettinad school, L&T 

Ragamalika gated community flat, 4BHK, 
1800 sf, 3rd floor, lift, power backup, Gym, 
play area, party hall, 2 covered car park, Rent 
53000. Ct: 8939936055
	l 1BHK for rent, ground floor, Saradhapuram, 

near P. S. Senior school. Rent 11,000. Adv 
50K. Call 9445142460 / 9444802461
	l AVVAI Shanmugam Road, near Citi 

Center, 2BHK, open car park, 2nd floor, 
only vegetarians. Rent : 25000. Contact no: 
9940029850.
	l MYLAPORE Nattu Subburoya Street, near 

MRTS, schools, temples, first floor, 1 BHK, 
semi furnished, good lighting & ventilation, 
3 phase power - separate card, 2 wheeler 
parking. Ct: 91 98848 96988
	l MANDAVELI L&T Ragamalika gated 

community flat 1BHK flat 540SF, rent 
22000. 2BHK + study room 1264 SF. Rent 
32000.  Mandaveli Devanathan St., 3BHK 
flat 1600sf - rent. 38000. Ph: 8939596955
	l MYLAPORE Nattu Subburayan Street 

near MRTS, schools, temples, first floor, 
1 BHK, semi furnished, good lighting, 
ventilation, 3 phase EB - separate card, 2 
wheeler parking Ct: +91 98848 96988
	l NEAR Mandaveli Market, near City Union 

Bank, 500 sq.ft, GF, 1 BHK. Mob : 98840 
61329
	l 3BHK modern flat in Sunciti, San Thome 

available for rent, fitted wardrobes and 
modular kitchen with 3 ACs. Contact Geetha 
Guruswamy: 9840496291.
	l MYLAPORE Muthuram Street, first 

floor, 1BHK house for rent 13000 near 
Ramakrishna Math. Contact: 9789043441

	l MYLAPORE, 1 BHK 400sq ft, ground 
floor, individual house for rent available. 
Solaiyappan Street, near Sankara madam. 
Vegetarians only. Contact Deenadayalan 
9566263546.
	l 2BHK, 1000 sft, 2nd floor, flat, OCP, 

2ACs, without lift, near Nilgiris, 3rd Street, 
Abhi ramapuram. Rent  25000.  Only 
vegetarians. Contact: 9841397606
	l MANDAVELI, Norton Road, 2 BHK, 980 

sq.ft. ground floor house, vegetarians only, 
ready for occupation. Contact: 9080551075
	l 3BHK TTK Road 2nd flr, CP, AC 35K. Ct: 

9381027679. Insp. 10-6 Sat & Sun
	l NEWLY renovated fully furnished 2BHK flat 

available for rent at Rakiappa Street (behind 
Citi Center ) Mylapore. Strictly vegetarians 
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
and visit.
	l MRC Nagar, near Chettinad  school, 

Raheja apartment, 2BHK, lift, car parking, 
swimming pool, 36+ maintenance. Contact 
Pooja Reality. Ph: 9841411179
	l 3BHK new flat CCP/2BHK near Kapali 

Temple Kutchery Road, Vidya Mandir 
- 28K, 18K. Luz Avenue 2BH, GF 25K. 
Rentals - Mylapore, Mandaveli, R A Puram, 
Alwarpet, Abiramapuram. Ct: 9841427924 / 
8072203977.
	l ADYAR, near Sastri Nagar, new 3 

bedroom, 1900 sq.ft., fully woodwork, 
power backup, 2 car park, Rs. 55000, near 
M. G. Road, 3 bedroom, 1700 sq.ft., 2 car 
park, woodwork, Rs. 40000. 2 bedroom, 
1200 sq.ft., covered car park, Rs. 27000. Ph: 
9840789797, 9884998686
	l MYLAPORE, New Street, 700 sq.ft., 

ground floor, 2 BHK, south facing, Rent 
15K nego. Veg and non-veg OK. Agent D. 
Gopalakrishnan – 9791192817
	l MANDAVELI house, Rs. 8000. Jeth 

Nagar house, Rs. 19000. Mylapore house, 
Rs. 20000, Rs. 25000. Mylapore, lease 
Rs. 11 lakhs, Rs. 8 lakhs. C. C. Logu. Ph: 
9840641253
	l R. A. PURAM, 3 bedroom flat, 1300 sq.ft., 

3rd floor, lift, car park, veg, Rs. 35000. 2 
bedroom, ground floor, Rs. 28000, veg. Ph: 
9841188817
	l 2 BHK, Independent house with dining 

and pooja rooms, 1400 sq.ft., available for 
rent in Thiruvengadam Extension, R. K. 
Nagar, Mandaveli. Contact: 9445961262, 
044 24950061
	l R. A. PURAM, 2100 sq.ft., 3 BR, CCP, 

lift, power backup, gym, for vegetarians, Rs. 
55000. 1100 sq.ft., 2 BR, CP, lift, Rs. 30000. 
1400 sq.ft., 3 BR, CP, lift, Rs. 35000. Ranga 
Road, 1100 sq.ft., 2 BR, CCP, lift, Rs. 29000. 
Mandaveli, 1000 sq.ft., 2 BR, CP, Rs. 27000. 
Ph: 9841983231
	l MYLAPORE, Rosary Matric School opp, 3 

BHK, ground floor, 1300 sq.ft., veg only, Rs. 
25K. 2 BHK, 1000 sq.ft., 1 BHK, 550 sq.ft., 
2nd floor, Rs. 25K, Rs. 18K. Ph: 8939225395
	l R. A. PURAM, 2nd floor, elegant, 2000 

sq.ft., Rs. 75 + 5K. Mandaveli spacious, 2200 
sq.ft., lift, CCP, backup, Rs. 60K, consultant. 
Ph: 9600097902, 9443913932
	l MYLAPORE, PPV Koil Street, 2 BHK 

house, 650 sq.ft, G Floor & 1st floor for rent, 
24 hrs water. Ph: 9940262042
	l ROYAPETTAH, Lloyds Road, Third floor, 1 

BHK, no car park & lift, vegetarians only. Rs. 
15000/- nego. No brokers. Ph: 9840650639 
/ 9940353104
	l 2ND  FLOOR, Independent, well ventilated, 

2BHK flat at V.C.Garden 2nd Street, 
Near RTO-Mandavelli, Rent Rs.13000/-. 
deposit- Rs.50000/-.One two wheeler 
parking only. Brokers Excuse. Contact: 
9444960768/8056886899

	l M Y L A P O R E ,    S a n t h o m e  11 5 0 
sq.ft.,   1st floor,   3 Bed room house with 
car parking Rent. Rs.30000/- S. John. Ph: 
9444360000/9710360000
	l R.A.PURAM L&T Ragamalika 3BR, 

1400sqft., all amenities. R.A.Puram 3BR, 
1250sqft., 32K. Mandaiveli 2BR, House 
900sqft. 21K,   1BR,   house 600sqft 15K. 
Ph:9566175961
	l ALWARPET, near T T K Road 2000 sqft., 

1st floor,  North facing,  3BHK, 65K,  lift,  Car 
Parking. Contact: 9840398626
	l MYLAPORE, Nattu Suburaiyan Stree, 

near Vidyamandir School, flat,1st  floor, 
3BHK, 1350sqft, 2wheeler parking only, 25K.  
Mandaveli Street,   1st  floor, 2BHK, 17K. 
Contact: 9283230107.
	l 2BHK, in Abhiramapuram I Street, 2nd 

floor, 2 ACs, Inverter, no lift for vegetarians. 
Rent 24000/- Ph: 9790827021
	l 2BHK,  Semifurnished flat, @ Luz Corner 

available for rent. 25K+maintenance -Small 
family preferred. Contact: 9444881600

RENTAL /CARPARK
	l COVERED car park ing on Judge 

Jambulingam Street, Mylapore - with security. 
Call 9841029426 / 044 43238286

RENTAL/COMMERCIAL
	l 200sq feet office space at TTK Road 

near Alwarpet signal upper basement floor 
just at the entrance - suitable for any office, 
consultancy etc. Rent 9500 per month. Ct: 
9003267297
	l AVVAI Shanmugam Road, near Citi 

Center, 2BHK, open  car park, 2nd floor, 
only vegetarians. Rent 25000 Contact no: 
9940029850.
	l M Y L A P O R E ,  M a n d a v e l i ,  o f f i c e 

accommodation, godown space, 250 sq.ft., 
500 sq.ft., 1000 sq.ft., 1350 sq.ft., 2000 sq.ft., 
3000 sq.ft., 3800 sq.ft., 5500 sq.ft., 6000 sq.ft. 
Contact: 9962132101, 8248729596
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